Region 7 Club Officer Training Opportunities July-August 2023

DISTRICT |EVENT WHEN LOCATION REGISTRATION HYBRID
meeting/register/tZMkcem
hpz40G9AM8HW3H1AuG

D29 Toastmasters Leadership Institute (TLI) Saturday, July 8, 8:30 am - Noon Z00M W-M-ZxyUuB7

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83361901281?p
wd=0XIPeGc2MktSeXINY304ZkhnYIllzdz09#su

D37 Club Officer Training (all roles) Tuesday, July 11, 7 pm ccess Not Required

VCU Engineering West Hall, 601 West Main |https://forms.gle/cqof8psX
D66 Summer Leadership Institute (SLI) Saturday, July 15, 9:30 am to 2:30 pm Street, Richmond, VA 23284 dT5wMM7J8 YES
D29 Club Officer Training Monday - Thursday, July 17 - 20, TBD Z00M
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81415738777?p
wd=UGFUUFJ3SERVWmptN1Nyd0tVT1c2UTO

D37 Club Officer Training (all roles) Wednesday, July 19, 7 pm 9#tsuccess Not Required

D58 Toastmasters Leadership Institute (TLI) Saturday, July 22, TBD TBD Pending YES

-Corporate Club COT (with Ticia Antonori) Monday, July 24, Noon ZOOM Pending
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88313443111?p
wd=cVZMdOVLKOxFNzhIbk93TDNRWVg2dz0

D37 Club Officer Training (all roles) Monday, July 31, 7 pm 9#tsuccess Not Required

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/86478987173?p
wd=NIh1K104NOVtVGVEWGJ5aythR3hBUT09

D37 Club Officer Training (all roles) Saturday, August 5, 8 am #success Not Required

D29 Club Officer Training Monday - Thursday, August 7-10, TBD Z00M

Seven in One (7/1) Wednesday, August 9, 7 pm Z00M Pending

Seven in One (7/1) Wednesday, August 16, 7 pm Z00M Pending

Corporate Club COT (with Ticia Antonori) Monday, August 21, Noon ZO0OM Pending
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81382419860?p
wd=UVRWNMNZcWS5ETUhSZG1FYmpPd25XU

D37 Seven in One (7/1) Friday, August 25, Noon TO9#success | Not Required

D29 Toastmasters Leadership Institute (TLI) Saturday, August 26, TBD IN PERSON

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83500550267?p
wd=RUtvM244QzBKMGRWQkpxMVpNdXJkd

D37 Seven in One (7/1) Tuesday, August 29, 7 pm z094#success Not Required
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